

Dayton Music Club · 2024-2025 Membership Form

Please fill out all information; use n/a if a field does not apply to you.

Name	Date
□ Check here if your add	ress and contact information are unchanged from previous year.
Address	
Street	
City	State
Phone	□ Landline □ Cell phone
Email	□ I prefer to receive the monthly newsletter by US mail.
Please check all that apply	
□ General Member □ Perfo	rming Member (through audition or appropriate credentials)
	about becoming a Performing Member
If you are a teacher, what ins	trument(s) do you teach?
\square I teach in a school setting	(general music, band, choir, orchestra). \square I teach in a private studio.
The DMC welcomes new a	and returning members at any time during the 2024-2025 Season!
	nembers may join anytime and pay \$50 upon application. er April 1 of current season, annual dues will be applied
-	ne DMC adheres to the dues schedule on the bottom of this page. , renewing members may not be listed in yearbook after July 1.
Please return this membersh	nip form with a check made payable to The Dayton Music Club to:
	Dr. Gwen Brubaker, Membership Treasurer

Dr. Gwen Brubaker, Membership Treasurer
4550 Parklawn Drive, Kettering, OH 45440-1547

 $\Diamond\Diamond\Diamond$

RENEWAL MEMBERSHIP SCHEDULE:

April 1 – June 30, 2024, please remit \$50

- Member will be listed in yearbook; member's students will be eligible to participate in the 2024 Junior Honors program and the 2025 Youth Scholarship Auditions.
- If you are an OFMC Federated Junior Music Club counselor, provide the name of the junior club for inclusion in the Dayton Music Club yearbook listing:_____

July 1 – November 15, 2024, please remit \$60 November 16 – December 15, 2024, please remit \$75

OPERATING EXPENSES/YOUNG ARTIST CONCERT DONATIONS:

Additional donations are always gratefully accepted. To make a tax-deductible donation for DMC operating expenses or Young Artist Concert fund, please write "Operating expenses" or "YAC" on memo line.

TAC OITHERNO IIIC.			
Name	Phone	Amount:	_
Email address			_
Thank yo	ou for supporting (the Dayton Music Club!	
	♦	♦	
Jun	IIOR MUSIC FESTIV	val Participation:	
·		s, there are two membership requirements embership in the DMC fulfills this	5.
• The teacher's students		DFMC, either as members of an OFMC ecial (Individual) Member.	
the DMC Yearbook and the deadline for teachers (Seni	Festivals information por level) is November 1, 2 OFMC guidelines, tea	s and membership dues forms, please refepage at www.ofmc.org. On-time dues payr, 2024, and for students (Junior level) is Octachers and students paying after Decemberaticipation.	men :obe
☐ I'm a Junior Club counsello	or. Club Name		_
	*	♦	
	SCHOLARSHIP	Donations	
a check made payable to The Thomas Wittberg, Sch	Dayton Music Club to:	rship fund, please send this portion of the form	ı witl

Please write "Scholarship" on memo line.

Phone _____

Amount ____

Email address _____